
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

RE: Arctic Bay Harbour Development Project New Water Licence Application 8BC-
ABH----


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Nov 29, 2021 at 9:25 AM
To: "Zhong, David" <david.zhong@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Mike, Margaret"
<margaret.mike@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board requests CIRNA to confirm by December 6, 2021 if CIRNA comments are addressed by the
attached applicant response. 

Regards,

Richard
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